
 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2025 
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

FOR SSC & HSSC 
 

PARTS 

 

GROUPS 

15-DEC-24 

TO 

15-JAN-25 

16-JAN-25 

TO 

15-FEB-25 

16-FEB-25 

TO 

28-FEB-25 

01-MAR-25 

TO 

10-MAR-25 

11-MAR-25 

TO 

20-MAR-25 

  Regular Private Regular Private Regular Private Regular Private Regular Private 
 

 

IX 

Science Rs.4000 _ Rs.4500 _ Rs.5000 _ Rs.6000 - Rs.9000 - 

General 

Group 

 

Rs.4000 

 

Rs.4500 

 

Rs.4500 

 

Rs.5000 

 

Rs.5000 

 

Rs.5500 

 

Rs.6000 

 

Rs.6500 

 

Rs.9000 

 

Rs.10000 

 

X 
Science Rs.4000 Rs.6000 Rs.4500 Rs.8000 Rs.5000 Rs.10000 Rs.6000 Rs.12000 Rs.9000 Rs.15000 

General 

Group 

 

Rs.4000 

 

Rs.4500 

 

Rs.4500 

 

Rs.5000 

 

Rs.5000 

 

Rs.5500 

 

Rs.6000 

 

Rs.6500 

 

Rs.9000 

 

Rs.10000 

 

 

XI 

Science Rs.5000 - Rs.5500 - Rs.6000 - Rs.8000 - Rs.10000 - 

Commerce 

& 

Humanities 

 

Rs.5000 

 

Rs.5500 

 

Rs.5500 

 

Rs.6000 

 

Rs.6000 

 

Rs.6500 

 

Rs.8000 

 

Rs.8500 

 

Rs.10000 

 

Rs.11000 

 

 

XII 

 

Science 

 

Rs.5000 

 

Rs.8000 

 

 

Rs.5500 

 

Rs.10000 

 

Rs.6000 

 

Rs.12000 

 

Rs.8000 

 

Rs.14000 

 

 

Rs.10000 

 

Rs.16000 

 

Commerce 

& 

Humanities 

 

Rs.5000 

 

Rs.5500 

 

Rs.5500 

 

Rs.6000 

 

Rs.6000 

 

Rs.6500 

 

Rs.8000 

 

Rs.8500 

 

Rs.10000 

 

Rs.11000 

 



SSC EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR 
SUPPLEMENTARY, IMPROVEMENT & ADDITIONAL 

 

ALL CATEGORIES 
 

GROUPS 

15-DEC-24 

TO 

15-JAN-25 

16-JAN-25 

TO 

15-FEB-25 

16-FEB-25 

TO 

28-FEB-25 

01-MAR-25 

TO 

10-MAR-25 

11-MAR-25 

TO 

20-MAR-25 

ZUEB SSC SUPPLEMENTARY 

FOR PART I OR II 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOR ALL 

GROUPS 

 

Rs. 4000 

 

Rs. 4500 

 

Rs. 5000 

 

Rs. 6000 

 

Rs. 9000 

ZUEB SSC BOTH PART 

SUPPLEMENTARY 

 

Rs. 8000 

 

Rs. 9000 

 

Rs. 10000 

 

Rs. 12000 

 

Rs. 18000 

SSC OB PART II Rs. 4000 Rs. 4500 Rs. 5000 Rs. 6000 Rs. 9000 

SSC OB SUPPLEMENTARY 

FOR PART I OR II 

 

Rs. 4000 

 

Rs. 4500 

 

Rs. 5000 

 

Rs. 6000 

 

Rs. 9000 

SSC OB SUPPLEMENTARY 

BOTH PART 

 
Rs.8000 

 
Rs.9000 

 
Rs. 10000 

 
Rs.12000 

 
Rs.18000 

SSC IMPROVEMENT 

FOR PART I OR II 

 

Rs. 5000 

 

Rs. 6000 

 

Rs. 7000 

 

Rs. 8000 

 

Rs. 10000 

SSC 

COMBINED IMPROVEMENT 

 
Rs. 8000 

 
Rs. 10000 

 
Rs. 12000 

 
Rs. 14000 

 
Rs. 16000 

SSC ADDITIONAL 

FOR ZUEB & OTHER BOARD 

 

Rs. 6000 

 

Rs. 7000 

 

Rs. 8000 

 

Rs. 10000 

 

Rs. 12000 

Parallel Stream / Group Rs. 4000 Rs. 4500 Rs. 5000 Rs. 6000 Rs. 9000 

 
HSC EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR 

SUPPLEMENTARY, IMPROVEMENT & ADDITIONAL 
 

ALL CATEGORIES 
 

GROUPS 

15-DEC-24 

TO 

15-JAN-25 

16-JAN-25 

TO 

15-FEB-25 

16-FEB-25 

TO 

28-FEB-25 

01-MAR-25 

TO 

10-MAR-25 

11-MAR-25 

TO 

20-MAR-25 

ZUEB HSC SUPPLEMENTARY 

FOR PART I OR II 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOR ALL 

GROUPS 

 

Rs. 5000 

 

Rs. 5500 

 

Rs. 6000 

 

Rs. 8000 

 

Rs. 10000 

ZUEB HSC BOTH PART 

SUPPLEMENTARY 

 
Rs. 10000 

 
Rs. 11000 

 
Rs. 12000 

 
Rs. 16000 

 
Rs. 20000 

HSC OB PART II Rs. 5000 Rs. 5500 Rs. 6000 Rs. 8000 Rs. 10000 

HSC OB SUPPLEMENTARY 

FOR PART I OR II 

 

Rs. 5000 

 

Rs. 5500 

 

Rs. 6000 

 

Rs. 8000 

 

Rs. 10000 

HSC OB SUPPLEMENTARY 

FOR BOTH PART  

 
Rs. 10000 

 
Rs. 11000 

 
Rs. 12000 

 
Rs. 16000 

 
Rs. 20000 

HSC IMPROVEMENT 

FOR PART I OR II 

 

Rs. 6000 

 

Rs. 7000 

 

Rs. 8000 

 

Rs. 9000 

 

Rs. 12000 

HSC 

COMBINED IMPROVEMENT 

 
Rs. 12000 

 
Rs. 14000 

 
Rs. 16000 

 
Rs. 18000 

 
Rs. 22000 

HSC ADDITIONAL 

FOR ZUEB & OTHER BOARD 

 

Rs .8000 

 

Rs. 10000 

 

Rs. 12000 

 

Rs. 14000 

 

Rs. 16000 

Parallel Stream / Group Rs. 5000 Rs. 5500 Rs. 6000 Rs. 8000 Rs. 10000 



 


