

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2025

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

FOR SSC & HSSC

PARTS	PARTS GROUPS		15-DEC-24 TO 15-JAN-25		16-JAN-25 TO 15-FEB-25		16-FEB-25 TO 28-FEB-25		01-MAR-25 TO 10-MAR-25		11-MAR-25 TO 20-MAR-25	
		Regular Private		Regular	Private	Regular	Private	Regular	Private	Regular	Private	
	Science	Rs.4000	-	Rs.4500	-	Rs.5000	-	Rs.6000	-	Rs.9000	-	
IX	General Group	Rs.4000	Rs.4500	Rs.4500	Rs.5000	Rs.5000	Rs.5500	Rs.6000	Rs.6500	Rs.9000	Rs.10000	
X	Science	Rs.4000	Rs.6000	Rs.4500	Rs.8000	Rs.5000	Rs.10000	Rs.6000	Rs.12000	Rs.9000	Rs.15000	
	General Group	Rs.4000	Rs.4500	Rs.4500	Rs.5000	Rs.5000	Rs.5500	Rs.6000	Rs.6500	Rs.9000	Rs.10000	
	Science	Rs.5000	-	Rs.5500	-	Rs.6000	-	Rs.8000	-	Rs.10000	-	
XI	Commerce & Humanities	Rs.5000	Rs.5500	Rs.5500	Rs.6000	Rs.6000	Rs.6500	Rs.8000	Rs.8500	Rs.10000	Rs.11000	
XII	Science	Rs.5000	Rs.8000	Rs.5500	Rs.10000	Rs.6000	Rs.12000	Rs.8000	Rs.14000	Rs.10000	Rs.16000	
	Commerce & Humanities	Rs.5000	Rs.5500	Rs.5500	Rs.6000	Rs.6000	Rs.6500	Rs.8000	Rs.8500	Rs.10000	Rs.11000	

SSC EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR

SUPPLEMENTARY, IMPROVEMENT & ADDITIONAL

SOLI ELIMENTARI, INII ROVEINERI & ADDITIONAL						
ALL CATEGORIES	GROUPS	15-DEC-24 TO 15-JAN-25	16-JAN-25 TO 15-FEB-25	16-FEB-25 TO 28-FEB-25	01-MAR-25 TO 10-MAR-25	11-MAR-25 TO 20-MAR-25
ZUEB SSC SUPPLEMENTARY						
FOR PART I OR II		Rs. 4000	Rs. 4500	Rs. 5000	Rs. 6000	Rs. 9000
ZUEB SSC BOTH PART						
SUPPLEMENTARY		Rs. 8000	Rs. 9000	Rs. 10000	Rs. 12000	Rs. 18000
SSC OB PART II	_	Rs. 4000	Rs. 4500	Rs. 5000	Rs. 6000	Rs. 9000
SSC OB SUPPLEMENTARY FOR PART I OR II		Rs. 4000	Rs. 4500	Rs. 5000	Rs. 6000	Rs. 9000
SSC OB SUPPLEMENTARY BOTH PART	FOR ALL GROUPS	Rs.8000	Rs.9000	Rs. 10000	Rs.12000	Rs.18000
SSC IMPROVEMENT FOR PART I OR II		Rs. 5000	Rs. 6000	Rs. 7000	Rs. 8000	Rs. 10000
SSC COMBINED IMPROVEMENT		Rs. 8000	Rs. 10000	Rs. 12000	Rs. 14000	Rs. 16000
SSC ADDITIONAL FOR ZUEB & OTHER BOARD		Rs. 6000	Rs. 7000	Rs. 8000	Rs. 10000	Rs. 12000
Parallel Stream / Group		Rs. 4000	Rs. 4500	Rs. 5000	Rs. 6000	Rs. 9000

HSC EXAMINATION SCHEDULE FOR

SUPPLEMENTARY, IMPROVEMENT & ADDITIONAL

SOIT LEMENTANT, IN ROVEMENT & ADDITIONAL						
ALL CATEGORIES	GROUPS	15-DEC-24 TO 15-JAN-25	16-JAN-25 TO 15-FEB-25	16-FEB-25 TO 28-FEB-25	01-MAR-25 TO 10-MAR-25	11-MAR-25 TO 20-MAR-25
ZUEB HSC SUPPLEMENTARY						
FOR PART I OR II		Rs. 5000	Rs. 5500	Rs. 6000	Rs. 8000	Rs. 10000
ZUEB HSC BOTH PART						
SUPPLEMENTARY		Rs. 10000	Rs. 11000	Rs. 12000	Rs. 16000	Rs. 20000
HSC OB PART II		Rs. 5000	Rs. 5500	Rs. 6000	Rs. 8000	Rs. 10000
HSC OB SUPPLEMENTARY						
FOR PART I OR II	TOP 177	Rs. 5000	Rs. 5500	Rs. 6000	Rs. 8000	Rs. 10000
HSC OB SUPPLEMENTARY	FOR ALL GROUPS	D- 10000	D- 11000	D- 12000	D- 16000	D- 20000
FOR BOTH PART	0110 0110	Rs. 10000	Rs. 11000	Rs. 12000	Rs. 16000	Rs. 20000
HSC IMPROVEMENT						
FOR PART I OR II		Rs. 6000	Rs. 7000	Rs. 8000	Rs. 9000	Rs. 12000
HSC						
COMBINED IMPROVEMENT		Rs. 12000	Rs. 14000	Rs. 16000	Rs. 18000	Rs. 22000
HSC ADDITIONAL			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
FOR ZUEB & OTHER BOARD		Rs .8000	Rs. 10000	Rs. 12000	Rs. 14000	Rs. 16000
Parallel Stream / Group		Rs. 5000	Rs. 5500	Rs. 6000	Rs. 8000	Rs. 10000